KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Size 1050
SMD Low Profile High Current Molded Inductor
MDA Series
FEATURES
Dimensions: [mm]

Part No
L@100KHz /1.0V
(μH) Tolerance
IR    Typ.
(A)
IR    Max.
(A)
ISAT      Typ.
(A)
ISAT      Max.
(A)
RDC  Typ.
(mΩ)
RDC  Max.
(mΩ)
MDA1050-R36M 0.36 ±20% 34 30 52 46 0.82 0.92
MDA1050-R47M 0.47 ±20% 33 29 46 40 1.15 1.32
MDA1050-R68M 0.68 ±20% 28 25 35 32 1.6 1.9
MDA1050-1R0M 1.00 ±20% 25 23 33 30 2.6 3.0
Typical Electrical Characteristics:
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com

Part No
L@100KHz /1.0V
(μH) Tolerance
IR    Typ.
(A)
IR    Max.
(A)
ISAT      Typ.
(A)
ISAT      Max.
(A)
RDC  Typ.
(mΩ)
RDC  Max.
(mΩ)
MDA1050-1R5M 1.50 ±20% 23 21 27 24 3.4 3.8
MDA1050-2R2M 2.20 ±20% 19.5 17.5 20 18 5.1 5.6
MDA1050-3R3M 3.30 ±20% 17 15 17.5 15.5 8.1 9.1
MDA1050-4R7M 4.70 ±20% 15 13 16 14 9.3 10.5
MDA1050-5R6M 5.60 ±20% 13 11 15 12.5 12.8 14.4
MDA1050-6R8M 6.80 ±20% 12 10 14 12 15 17.3
MDA1050-100M 10.0 ±20% 7.6 7.2 13 11 18.9 21.8
MDA1050-220M 22.0 ±20% 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 44 54
MDA1050-470M 47.0 ±20% 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 106 127
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
IN